

QUESTION NO 17

**By Councillor Rust for answer by the
Convener of the Transport and
Environment Committee at a meeting
of the Council on 24 June 2021**

Question (1) Please provide a full list of stakeholders who were invited to submit responses to the recent Stakeholder consultation for retaining Spaces for People measures.

Answer (1)

Question (2) Please provide a full list of stakeholders who then responded.

Answer (2)

Question (3) Please provide a full list of any stakeholders who were not permitted to submit a response or whose response was not considered.

Answer (3)

Question (4) Please provide the criteria for being considered as a stakeholder.

Answer (4)